Multi-Function
Milling Tool (MF)New
Performs multiple operations with one tool.
Eliminates tool changes.
Reduces programming and setup times.
Reduces tool inventories.
Ideal for machines with a limited number of
tool stations.

®
1
Ordering Codes
Product Identification
Multi-Function
Tool
Point angle
90⁰
*60⁰
*120⁰
*available
upon
request
Approximate cutting
length
L6 = 6.0 mm
L8 = 8.0 mm
L10 = 10.0 mm
MF A90 CR3
Carbide Grade
CR3
04 03 L6
Shank
Diameter
04 = 4 mm
05 = 5 mm
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
Cutting
Diameter
03 = 3 mm
04 = 4 mm
05 = 5 mm
06 = 6 mm
Ordering Code d D α *T I L
MF 0403 L6   A90 4 3.0 90⁰ 0.3 6.0 51
MF 0504 L8   A90 5 4.0 90⁰ 0.4 8.0 51
MF 0605 L10 A90 6 5.0 90⁰ 0.5 10.0 58
MF 0806 L12 A90 8 6.0 90⁰ 0.6 12.0 64
MF 1008 L16 A90 10 8.0 90⁰ 0.8 16.0 73
MF 1210 L18 A90 12 10.0 90⁰ 1.0 18.0 84
MF 1212 L20 A90 12 12.0 90⁰ 1.2 20.0 84
First choice Alternative
* T = Web thickness
CR3ISO
P